FIEMPE T EEERKEAFEEAS Page 1 / 1
PSC
Sr¥r
2B AlFREEER
#RNo. 1 ZF 4x100m A FL—YL— FFE
=B NGE 3:54.73 BH OEE. K KRE, HIEEF. K £E BK (2018)
BE#at 3:59.97 EH EilE. /MME EHL. HIEEF. KW ®E AR (2017)
EERE 4:03. 64 BH EE. BE &=, f RE. B BXK EER (2022)
=R Sk 4:10.44 RO E4. A KB, AmE B, E2H T EEER (2022)
£E04% 4:22.06 EFEX-HE-F-EH- HAERE (2016)
__ I hY—HIR 7:11.50
TErL 78/ K F—L% FE R 1) ERES B
50m 100m iR
1 2/4 BEZESKR =K 4:35. 64 VB
Bl BHE =1 (0.59 33.53  1:09.63  1:09.63
a7 &7 1% =23 (+0.21) 35.59  1:15.21  2:24.84
FR KX =1 (+0.54) 31.50  1:09.11  3:33.95
MO =4 =3 (+0.40) 29.30  1:01.69  4:35.64
2 2/5 BEIRS =5 4:46. 84 T
ZH FB =2 (0.67) 34.58  1:10.24  1:10.24
M KE =1 (+0.36) 38.20  1:22.44  2:32.68
® = =2  (+0.49) 31.50  1:08.54  3:41.22
HNE S$Z =2  (+0.41) 31.03  1:05.62  4:46.84
3 2/2 KBTIV =5 5:03. 06 65k
Ba £ =3  (0.57) 34.31  1:12.17  1:12.17
HA B =3 (+0.48) 40.59  1:26.84  2:39.01
mil BE =1 (+0.56) 32.86  1:10.19  3:49.20
imkt  KHE =3 (+0.36) 33.74  1:13.86  5:03.06
4 2/3 BERHLE =5 5:03. 94 5%
AR OB =2 (0.64) 3717 1:15.36  1:15.36
HE FF =2 (+0.78) 41.61  1:30.07  2:45.43
R PBR =2 (+0.77) 33.80 1:12.74  3:58.17
EH RFTE =2 (+0.65) 31.42  1:05.77  5:03.94
5 2/6 & =5 5:10. 42 KE
¥ BRE =2 (0.70) 37.09  1:18.27  1:18.27
Al mBEfE =2  (+0.30) 37.27  1:19.76  2:38.03
FHE BT =2 (+0.59) 32.83  1:11.92  3:49.95
h¥ B =2 (+0.35) 37.46  1:20.47  5:10.42
6 2/1 MHRSE — g 5:20. 87 4%k
BE ZEE =1 (0.63) 38.25 1:18.84  1:18.84
INE AR 52 (+0.34) 43.33  1:30.60  2:49.44
TF W5 =2 (+0.57) 34.25  1:14.74  4:04.18
E- 1% =1 (+0.55) 36.87 1:16.69  5:20.87
7 1/4 HESK B 5:21.96 1%
hft H=E =2 (0.58 39.36  1:23.50  1:23.50
H e 2 52 (+0.47) 35.79  1:17.40  2:40.90
nH s =3 (+0.81) 39.05 1:29.79  4:10.69
He E# =3 (+0.32) 33.70  1:11.27  5:21.96
8 2/1 %4 B 5:25.97 54k
aF EX =1 (074 36.63  1:16.21  1:16.21
BEAREBAE =1 (+0.36) 4119 1:27.33  2:43.54
Hef F& 52  (+0.41) 40.94  1:32.73  4:16.27
FHRHT S 52 (+0.13) 32.89  1:09.70  5:25.97
9 1/5 #WEHEE 5 6:10. 44
=K fE 52 (0.73 48.18  1:45.80  1:45.80
BEH B¥ =2  (+0.69) 42.56  1:34.29  3:20.09
BT DE 52 (+0.59) 36.13  1:22.63  4:42.72
PNGIE S =2 (+0.33) 4013 1:27.72  6:10.44
10 1/3 2 =2 6:25.49
AGHERE =2 (0.66) 46.78  1:38.03  1:38.03
i = =1 (+0.73) 52.60 1:53.80  3:31.83
REA  F 52 (+0.48) 37.42  1:24.00 4:55.83
FRLU = =1 (+0.40) 41.93  1:29.66  6:25.49
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